rfhic.com Copyright 2023. RFHIC Corporation All rights reserved.Visit us on Linkedin
Wireless
Infrastructure
RFHIC PRODUCT CATALOGUE
Wireless InfrastructureWireless Infrastructure 0302
COMPANY INTRODUCTION
We are the global leaders in designing and manufacturing GaN-based
RF & microwave components for various applications in wireless infrastructure,

Power
Avg.
Output
Power
Avg.
Output
Power
Gain Eff
Pavg ACPR
Package
Min Max [vds] [W] [dBm] [W] [dB] [%] [dBc]
800
IE08165P S 770 900 48 165 45.7 37 20.9 39.8 33.3 NS-AS01
IE08220P S 758 858 48 220 47 50 22 38.9 29.4 NS-AS01
IE08330D D 869 894 48 330 48 63 20.5 57.9 26.4 RF24001DKR3
1500 IE15275D D 1470 1500 48 275 47 50 17 58 26.5 RF24001DKR3
1800
ID18411D D 1800 1805 48 410 47.5 56.2 17.6 53.5 29.1 RF24008DKR3
ID18461D D Sample 1800 1805 48 460 47.5 56.2 17.4 60.4 22 RF24008DKR3
IE18085H S 1805 1880 48 85 42.8 19 18.9 36.6 31.5 RF12002KR3
IE18110P S 1805 1880 48 110 44 25 18.9 38.2 29.2 NS-AS01
IE18165P S 1805 1880 48 165 45.7 37 18.3 39.2 31 NS-AS01
IE18220PG S 1805 1880 48 220 47 50 18.1 40.9 30.3 NS-AS01
IE18250D D 1805 1880 48 250 46.5 45 16.7 58.2 26.7 RF24001DKR3
IE18330D D 1805 1880 48 330 48 63 15.5 57.7 25.2 RF24001DKR3
IE18330PG S 1805 1880 48 330 48.7 74 15.8 40 31.9 NS-AS01
IE18385D D 1805 1880 48 385 48 63 15.1 56.2 25.8 RF24001DKR3
1900
ID19411D D 1995 2020 48 410 47.4 55 17.7 49.6 29.6 RF24008DKR3
ID19601D D Sample 1930 1995 48 600 49.1 81.3 16.2 48.2 34.4 RF24009DKR3
700 800 900 1000 1500 1600 1700 1800 1900 2000             [MHz]
Frequency
GaN Transistors
Discover a wide range of solutions with RFHIC’s leading-edge GaN-on-SiC transistors. Due to its unbeatable compact size, high efficiency,

Peak
Output
Power
Avg.
Output
Power
Avg.
Output
Power
Gain Eff
Pavg ACPR
Package
Min Max [vds] [W] [dBm] [W] [dB] [%] [dBc]
2100
IE21085P S 2110 2170 48 85 42.8 19 20.7 43.1 26.6 NS-AS01
IE21110P S 2110 2170 48 110 44 25 18.4 38.9 32.7 NS-AS01
IE21165PE S 2110 2170 48 165 45.7 37 17.5 39.6 31.9 NS-AS01
IE21220P S 2110 2170 48 220 47 50 17.4 40 30.8 NS-AS01
IE21250D D 2110 2170 48 250 46.5 45 15.7 57.1 26.5 RF24001DKR3
IE21330D D 2110 2170 48 330 48 63 14.8 55.7 29.4 RF24001DKR3
IE21330P S 2110 2170 48 330 49 79 15.6 39.2 30.6 NS-AS01
IE21385D D 2110 2170 48 385 48 63 14.6 55.7 25.5 RF24001DKR3
2200
ID22411D D 2110 2200 48 410 47.3 53.7 17.5 51.8 27.4 RF24008DKR3
ID22441D D 2110 2170 48 440 47.3 53.7 17.4 58.9 20.3 RF24008DKR3
ID22461D D Devel-
opment 2110 2170 48 460 47.5 56.2 16.5 56 21 RF24008DKR3
ID22601D D 2110 2200 48 540 48.8 75.9 15.1 46.8 32 RF24009DKR3
2300

Freq. [MHz] Voltage
Peak
Output
Power
Avg.
Output
Power
Avg.
Output
Power
Gain Eff
Pavg ACPR
Package
Min Max [vds] [W] [dBm] [W] [dB] [%] [dBc]
2600
ID26411D D 2570 2620 48 410 47.7 58.9 15.2 51.1 28.1 RF24008DKR3
ID26461D D Devel-
opment 2496 2690 48 460 47.5 56.2 16.5 56.0 26.0 RF24008DKR3
ID26601D D Sample 2620 2690 48 600 49.3 85.1 14.7 47.4 40.2 RF24009DKR3
IE26085P S 2496 2690 48 85 42.8 19.0 20.2 42.0 26.2 NS-AS01
IE26110P S 2500 2690 48 110 44.0 25.0 19.1 39.6 27.7 NS-AS01
IR26220P S 2496 2690 48 220 47.0 50.0 16.2 36.0 33.3 NS-AS01
2700
IE27165PE S 2620 2690 48 165 46.0 40.0 16.9 43.1 28.9 NS-AS01
IE27220PE S 2620 2690 48 220 47.0 50.0 17.0 41.5 27.0 NS-AS01
IE27275D D 2575 2635 48 275 47.0 50.0 14.1 59.4 21.5 RF24001DKR3
IE27330D D 2620 2690 48 330 48.0 63.0 14.2 54.1 22.5 RF24001DKR3
IE27330P S 2620 2690 48 330 49.0 79.0 15.4 39.1 29.2 NS-AS01
IE27385D D 2620 2690 48 385 48.4 69.0 13.8 53.6 23.7 RF24001DKR3
3600
ID36170W S 3500 3600 48 160 45.5 35.0 16.3 34.1 28.5 RF12002KR3
ID36340W D 3500 3600 48 340 47.5 56.2 16.2 32.3 31.9 RF24001KR3
ID36410DR D 3500 3600 48 410 47.5 56.2 13.4 45.3 25.2 RF24001DKR3
ID36411D D 3500 3600 48 410 47.2 52.5 14.7 47.5 24.5 RF24008DKR3
IE36085W S 3400 3600 48 85 42.8 19.0 17.3 35.4 30.2 RF12002KR3
3700 ID37411D D 3600 3800 48 410 47.5 56.2 14.4 47.2 25.9 RF24008DKR3
2500 2600 2700 3300 3400 3500 3600 3700 3800                   [MHz]
Frequency
GaN Transistors
Discover a wide range of solutions with RFHIC’s leading-edge GaN-on-SiC transistors. Due to its unbeatable compact size, high efficiency,

Freq. [MHz] Voltage
Peak
Output
Power
Avg.
Output
Power
Avg.
Output
Power
Gain Eff
Pavg ACPR
Package
Min Max [vds] [W] [dBm] [W] [dB] [%] [dBc]
3800
ID38410DR D 3600 3800 48 410 47.5 56.2 14.2 44.6 25.1 RF24001DKR3
ID38411DR D 3700 4000 48 410 47.5 56.2 14.4 46.1 27.7 RF24008DKR3
ID38461DR D 3700 3980 48 460 47.5 56.2 14.6 44.2 26 RF24008DKR3
4100 ID41411DR D 3700 4100 48 410 47.5 56.2 14.2 46.1 26.1 RF24008DKR3
4600 ID46531D D 4500 4600 48 530 48.5 70.8 13.1 41.8 31.7 RF24009DKR3
4900 ID49531D D Sample 4800 5000 48 500 47.5 56.2 13.3 42.7 31 RF24009DKR3
3300
~ 3800 ID36461D D 3400 3600 48 460 47.5 56.2 14.4 46.9 28.3 RF24008DKR3
3300
~ 4200 ID39084W S 3700 4100 48 84 34.7 3 17.5 14.3 38.3 RF12002KR3
3400 3600 3800 4000 4200 4400 4600 4800 5000                   [MHz]
Frequency